15AR Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
1 2 5 10 20 50 100 150
16
AR16
AR22
M
O
18

11.8
AR22-FR01＊＊-22 22.2 8.5 12.5
■ Model Number Designation
AR16 -F R 01 B S -22
Series Number Mounting Direction of Rotation Control Type Pres. Adj. Range Port Position Design Number
AR16
(15.8 cm3/rev)
F : Flange Mtg.
[Viewed from Shaft End]
R : Clockwise (Normal)
01 : Pressure
Compensator
Type
B : 1.2〜7
C : 2.0〜16
None : Axial Port
S : Side Port
22
AR22
(22.2 cm3/rev) 22
AR Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps, Pressure Compensator Type
20 AR Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
■ Pipe Flange Kits
Pipe flange kits are available. When ordering, specify the kit number from table blow.
■ Mounting Bracket Kits
Mounting bracket available on separate order.
15 15
22.2 30
48
8
15
27
.7
 D
ia
.
66 47
.6
11 Dia. Through
2 Places
Soc. Hd. Cap Screw (2 Pcs.)
M10×45 Lg.
Rc3/4 Thd.
Soc. Hd. Cap Screw (2 Pcs.)
M10×30 Lg.
O-Ring
SO-NB-G30
O-Ring
SO-NB-G30
Approx. Mass…0.5 kg Approx. Mass…0.3 kg
F5-06-A-1021 F5-06-B-1021
Pipe Flange Kit for Suction Port：F5-06- A -1021 B
50 (56.5)
95
95
3 14
17
15
180
72.5 72.5(27.5)
80
14
5.
5
Mtg. Bracket 12 Dia. Through
24 Dia. Spotface 4 Places
Hex. Bolt (2 Pcs.)
M10×25 Lg.
Plain Washer
(2 Pcs.)
Mtg. Bracket Kit : LP-1A-10
Pump Model Number Name of Port